
Shirdi Sai hftlic School
(Shri Shirdi Sai Karuna Sansthan)

C.B.S.E. Affiliation No. 2131040; SchoolCode : 8t246
Sai Nagar, Kanth Road, Agwanpur Post, Moradabad (U.P.) 244OOL

Contact : (0591) 25LLL57, 94!22 436L1
E-mail : principalssps2003@gmail.com TOWARDS LIGHT

FED STRTTCTURE Q02C20t2Vl
AI{NUAL COMPOSITE FEES

For Students Admitted 2019-2020 onwards & New Admissions

For New Admission of Nurcury, LKG & III(G
Process'ingT'ees-Rs.SUUI/: One.fime-On[ -Non Refunifa-ble /Tton Aiflusta'ble
Admission Fee Rs. 15000/- (Waived Ofr.)

CIass Amount Q025-2026) Amount Q026-2027)
Nursery To UKG
AnfiId F€es 80;000:00 8G000,00

Less: - Discount 25% 20,000.00 21,500.00
Net tr'ees Payable. 60,m0.00 64,500.00

For Students Admitted 20rl}.2{dP.o^oawards & New Adnissions
For New Admission of I to XII
Processing Fees Rs. 5000/- One Time Only - Non Refundeble / Non Adjustable
Admission Fee Rs. 15000/- One Time Only - Non Refundabte / Non Adjustable

Class Amount (2fl 25-m}6) Amount (2T26-2T2T)
Ito tr 86.200.00 92,660.00
IIIto V 86.200.00 92.660.00
VIto MII 86.200.00 92.660.00
D(to X 1,02,000.00 1.09.640.00
K-)G For Humanities & Commeroe Strearn 1.02.000.00 1.09.640.00
XI-X[ For Science Stream 1,06,000.00 1,13,940.00



Shirdi Sai htb
(Shri Shirdi Sai Karuna San

C.B.S,E. Affiliation No. 2131U0; Sch

Sai Nagar, Kanth Road, Agu/anpur Post,

Contact : (0591) 2511157,
E-mail : orincipalssPs2003@

FEE STRUCTURE (2026-2027)

ANNUAL COMPOSITE FEES

For $tudents Admitted Upt-o 2Q1!2Q19

Class
Amount
(202s-26)

AmoFnt
(2026Q7)

VI to VIII 84.400.00 90.720.O0

D(to X 1,02,000.00 1,09,640.00

XI to XII Fee For
Humanities &

Commerce Stream
1,02,000.00 1,09,640.00

XI to XII Fee For
Science Strpam

1,06,000.00 1,13,940.00


